STATE OF LOUISIANA
Commerce and Industry Board
Industrial Tax Exemption Post-EO Applications (2018 Rules)
APPROVED on Wednesday, August 28, 2019

APPLICATION
NUMBER

COMPANY

PARISH

20161893-ITE
20170669-ITE
20190168-ITE
20190225-ITE
20190153-ITE

Alliance Compressors, LLC

Bollinger Quick Repair, LLC

Fabricated Steel Products

Formosa Plastics Corporation, Louisiana
Reagent Chemical & Research, Inc.

Natchitoches
Jefferson

East Baton Rouge
East Baton Rouge
Ascension




