STATE OF LOUISIANA Commerce and Industry Board Industrial Tax Exemption Post-EO Applications (2018 Rules) <u>APPROVED on Wednesday, August 28, 2019</u>

APPLICATION NUMBER	COMPANY	PARISH
20161893-ITE	Alliance Compressors, LLC	Natchitoches
20170669-ITE	Bollinger Quick Repair, LLC	Jefferson
20190168-ITE	Fabricated Steel Products	East Baton Rouge
20190225-ITE	Formosa Plastics Corporation, Louisiana	East Baton Rouge
20190153-ITE	Reagent Chemical & Research, Inc.	Ascension